
THE SHIPPING CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD. 
(A Govt. of India Enterprise) 

PURCHASE AND SERVICES DEPT. 
“Shipping House”, 245 Madame Cama Road, Mumbai 400 021 

 
 

CORRIGENDUM – 2 
 
GeM BID No.: GEM/2022/B/2319672 
 
Reference No.   PS/CNTR/RT/TUT/2022 GEM/2022/B/2319672 
 
Due Date : 19.08.2022, 1700 hrs. 
 
Extended due date : 05.09.2022, 1700 hrs. 
 
Sub:   GeM Tender for Transportation Of Empty Containers to/ from Container 
Depot in Tuticorin Within 16 Kms By Road Distance From The Port Of 
Tuticorin Gate. 
 
This is to notify all concerned that due date for submission of the subject 
tender is extended till  05.09.2022, 1700 hrs. 
 

************ 


